No. of Shares	Distinctive Nos.		Fully Paid Up and	Lock in	Lock in up	Physical /
	From	То	Lock in shares	from	to	Demat
9,32,193	1	9,32,193	Fully Paid Up	22/08/2022	09/09/2023	Demat
63,450	9,32,194	9,95,643	Fully Paid Up	29/08/2022	09/09/2023	Physical
27,08,580	9,95,644	37,04,223	Fully Paid Up	22/08/2022	09/09/2023	Demat
14,415	37,04,224	37,18,638	Fully Paid Up	29/08/2022	09/09/2023	Physical
4,02,840	37,18,639	41,21,478	Fully Paid Up	22/08/2022	09/09/2023	Demat
1,39,650	41,21,479	42,61,128	Fully Paid Up	22/08/2022	09/09/2025	Demat
5,100	42,61,129	42,66,228	Fully Paid Up	29/08/2022	09/09/2023	Physical
10,22,730	42,66,229	52,88,958	Fully Paid Up	22/08/2022	09/09/2025	Demat
16,140	52,88,959	53,05,098	Fully Paid Up	29/08/2022	09/09/2023	Physical
4,72,950	53,05,099	57,78,048	Fully Paid Up	22/08/2022	09/09/2025	Demat
14,415	57,78,049	57,92,463	Fully Paid Up	29/08/2022	09/09/2023	Physical
4,04,280	57,92,464	61,96,743	Fully Paid Up	22/08/2022	09/09/2025	Demat
12,720	61,96,744	62,09,463	Fully Paid Up	23/08/2022	09/09/2023	Demat
46,275	62,09,464	62,55,738	Fully Paid Up	29/08/2022	09/09/2023	Physical
3,02,310	62,55,739	65,58,048	Fully Paid Up	23/08/2022	09/09/2023	Demat
36,40,000	65,58,049	1,01,98,048	Fully Paid Up	Free fro	om IPO	Demat
1,01,98,048	Total No. of Shares Post IPO					